SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16769/2006

the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 (From WP No. 26841/2006 in The HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

M.AJMAL KHAN

M.ELECTION COMM Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr.V.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010249632006/truecopy/order-1.pdf

ORDER

Issue notice to the respondent confining to the ques tion of copy of electoral rolls being

supplied to the public with photograph.

(G.V.Ramana)

Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master